24 : 25 AGOSTO

30th Coarse Angling Ladies World Championship 2024
Rio Mondego

Date 24-08-2024 TEAM RANKING

Organization Portugal Federation

1 Spain i 14 5.865 2.305 1-2-4-3-4 206
2 Netherlands = 20 5.060 1.385 4-1-10-2-3 135
3 England == 21 5.180 1.775 2-7-2-9-1 208
4 Belgium I l 23 3.905 965 7-3-1-7-5 175
5 'Poland | ] 25 4.135 1.420 3-4-7-4-7 216
6  France ', 1) 26 4.065 1.370 6-5-6-1-8 202
7 Italy | 1l 31,5 3.470 785 9,5-6-5-5-6 140
8 Portugal 38,5 3.035 1.330 5-8-85-8-9 165
9 Hungary = 39 3.300 1.210 11-9-11-6-2 144
10  Croatia o 41 2.580 785 8-10-3-10- 10 124
11 Finland -l— 51 1.620 660 "9,5-11-8,5-11-11 61
owned FIPSed Time President of Jury

16:24:27



24 5 25 AGOSTO

30th Coarse Angling Ladies World Championship 2024
Rio Mondego

INDIVIDUAL RANKING

Date 24-08-2024
Organization Portugal Federation

1 Isabel Rodriguez Salamanca Spain Z 1 2.305 87 1
2 Samantha Sim England + 1 1.710 28
3 Soléne Newstead France I I 1 1.370 30 5
4 Daphne Janssen Netherlands = 1 1.120 30 11
5  Flavie Liebesens Belgium 1) 1 810 30
6 Kayleigh Dowd England + 2 1.775 73
7 Aranka Kulcsar Hungary = 2 1.210 32 11
8 Floor Verhoeven Netherlands = 2 1.040 22 7
9  Nuria Mallada Spain = 2 870 26 10
10  Cloe Raynor England == 2 805 51 6
11 Magdalena Jasinska Poland . 3 1.420 96 2
12 Anja Groot Netherlands — 3 1.065 20 1
13  Ana Alonso Spain = 3 975 18 6
14  Marijana Mutak Croatia i 3 775 | 27 2
15  Kim Baert Belgium 1) 3 750 55 4
Time President of Jury

Owned FIPSed

16:25:16
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20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Mandy Swart
Ornella Tosta Villino
Emilia tuszczewka

M2 Carmen Almecija Rodriguez

Patrycja Pawlikowska Bobrowska

Joana Ramalho

Evi Lenaerts

Silvina Turrini

Eleonora Lamorte

Claire Bore

Valérie Nadan Rosenbaum
Alice Roglio

Diana Magdolna Walter-Barna
Marie Renard

Aurora Saetti

Sarina Mertens

Joanna Drgas

Sonja Parez

Anna Roguska Jurek

Sarah Taylor

Owned FIPSed

Netherlands

Spain
Poland
Spain
Poland
Portugal
Belgium
Italy
Italy
France
France
Italy

‘Hungary

France
Italy
Belgium
Poland
Belgium
Poland
England

— 4 1.385 37
i 4 985 22
— 4 940 19
i 4 730 53
— 4 595 47
5 1.330 52
1) 5 965 23
1l 5 785 13
1l 5 660 40
1B 5 590 39
1B 6 950 71
B 6 780 18
— 6 735 50
1B 6 650 50
B 6 585 35
1) 7 795 60
— 7 600 37
1B 7 585 7
— 7 580 17
] 7 415 21
Time President of Jury

16:25:17
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36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

Sanja Oreski
Isabelle Hawryhuk
Virginia Isidro

Maria Jodo Correia
Tatiana Paulino
Anne Maarit Isokorpi
Helen Dagnall
Virginia Ferreira
Judit Katus Farkas
Edi Zoetti

Satu Jokipelto Kiili
Fabienne Ter Horst
Sara Strbad

Adriana Komorski
Lana Picer

Nikolett Gyulanszki
Csilla Rudnai

Stina Kcivisto

Eija Saarela-Makynen

Riitta Isokorpi

Owned FIPSed

Croatia E 8
France I I 8
Portugal 8
Portugal 8
Portugal 8,5
Finland == 8,5
England + 9
Portugal 9
Hungary = 9
Italy I I 9,5
Finland -l— 9,5
Netherlands = 10
Croatia E 10
Croatia E 10
Croatia E 10
Hungary = 11
Hungary = 11
Finland -l— 11
Finland -l— 11
Finland -l— 11

Time
16:25:17

785 28
505 12
495 44
320 19
460 30
460 12
475 35
430 20
290 12
660 34
660 28
450 26
380 31
355 22
285 16
645 23
420 | 27
240 14
180
80 3
President of Jury
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24 25 AGOSTO

30th Coarse Angling Ladies World Championship 2024

Date 24-08-2024 Rio Mondego
Organization Portugal Federation S ector A Legnr. 1

1 Rodriguez Salamanca Isabel Spain Z 2.305 87 1
2 Dowd Kayleigh England + 1.775 73 3
3 Jasinska Magdalena Poland ] 1.420 96 2
4 Swart Mandy Netherlands = 1.385 37 4
5 Ramalho Jo-ana Portugal 1.330 52 6
6 Nadan Rosenbaum Valérie France I l 950 71 7
7  Mertens Sarina | Belgium 1) 795 60 8
8 Oreski Sanja Croatia E 785 28 11
9,5 Jokipelto Kiili Satu Finland == 660 28 5
9,5 Zoetti Edi Italy 1B 660 34 10
11  Gyulanszki Nikolett Hungary — 645 23 9
Time President of Jury

Owned FIPSed 16:21:19



24 25 AGOSTO

30th Coarse Angling Ladies World Championship 2024
Date 24-08-2024 Rio Mondego

Organization Portugal Federation Legnr. 1

Sector B

1 Janssen Daphne Netherlands = 1.120 30 11
2 Mallada Nuria Spain Z 870 26 10
3 Baert Kim Belgium I I 750 55 4
4 Pawlikowska Bobrowska Patrycja Poland ] 595 47 5
5 Bbre Claire- France I l 590 39 1
6 Saetti Aurora ', Italy I l 585 35 2
7 Taylor Sarah | England + 415 21 9
8 Correia Maria Joao Portugal ' 320 19 8
9 Farkas Judit Katus Hungary " = 290 12 7
10 Picer Lana Croatia E 285 16 6
11 Kcivisto Stina Finland + 240 14 3
Time President of Jury

Owned FIPSed 16:23:02



24 25 AGOSTO

30th Coarse Angling Ladies World Championship 2024

Date 24-08-2024 _ Rio Mondego
Organization Portugal Federation Sector C Legnr. 1
1 Liebesens Flavie Belgium l I 810 30 3
2 Raynor Cloe England + 805 51 6
3 Mutak Marijana Croatia E 775 27 2
4 Almecija Rodriguez M2 Carmen Spain Z 730 53 8
5 Lémorte Eléonora Italy I l 660 40 7
6 Renard Marie ', France I l 650 50 10
7 Drgas Joanna | Poland ] 600 37 11
8,5 Isokorpi Anne Maarit Finland + 460 12 1
8,5 Paulino Tatiana Portugal 460 30 4
10 Ter Horst Fabienne Netherlands = 450 26 9
11  Rudnai Csilla Hungary — 420 27 5
Time President of Jury

Owned FIPSed 16:12:40



24 25 AGOSTO

30th Coarse Angling Ladies World Championship 2024

Date 24-08-2024 _ Rio Mondego

Organization Portugal Federation Sector D Legnr. 1
1 Newstead Soléne France I l 1.370 30 5
2 Verhoeven Floor Netherlands = 1.040 22 7
3 Alonso Ana Spain Z 975 18 6
4 tuszczewka Emilia Poland ] 940 19 9
5 Turrini Silvina Italy 1B 785 13 8
6 Walter-Barna Diana Magdolna Hungary = 735 50 3
7 Parez Sonja | Belgium l I 585 7 11
8 Isidro Virginia Portugal 495 44 2
9 Dagnall Helen England + 475 35 1
10  Strbad Sara Croatia — 380 31 4
11 Isokorpi Riitta Finland + 80 o 10

Time President of Jury

Owned FIPSed 16:14:23



24 25 AGOSTO

30th Coarse Angling Ladies World Championship 2024
Date 24-08-2024 Rio Mondego

Organization Portugal Federation Legnr. 1

Sector E

1 Sim Samantha England + 1.710 28 4
2 Kulcsar Aranka Hungary = 1.210 32 11
3 Groot Anja Netherlands = 1.065 20 1
4 Tosta Villino Ornella Spain Z 985 22 3
5 Lénaerts Evi Belgium I I 965 23 6
6 Roglio Alice ', Italy I l 780 18 5
7 Roguska Jurek Anna | Poland | ] 580 17 7
8 Hawryhuk Isabelle France I l 505 12 2
9 Ferreira Virginia Portugal 430 20 10
10 Komorski Adriana Croatia E 355 22 9
11 Saarela-Makynen Eija Finland + 180 4 8
Time President of Jury

Owned FIPSed 16:23:36
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